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1-colour Premium Bears ...

1-colour Premium Bears, 10 g
 single variety in colour and flavour
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110710010 with gelatine 
 Art. No. 110711010 VEGAN with pectin 



 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months approx. 10 g  days1

 u

v 
x

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,500 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.31 0.29 0.23 0.20 0.17
  v 0.37 0.34 0.29 0.25 0.23
  w 0.33 0.30 0.25 0.22 0.20
  x 0.39 0.37 0.31 0.28 0.25

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

1-colour Premium Bears, 10 g
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin: premium bears single-variety in  
colour & flavour, see page 12 – 13, packed in a transparent or alternatively 
white promotional bag. 

Article  shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710010   with gelatine
 v No. 110711010    VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710110   with gelatine
 x No. 110711110    VEGAN with pectin

best before 
approx.

u+v 12 months
w+x   6 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g

500 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

          v 
Compostable
      bags

 Now also 
    VEGAN! 

 1-colour Premium Bears ...

14

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Now also 

VEGAN

 Green Bears 
 Passion Fruit

 Transparent Bears 
 Pineapple

 Yellow Bears 
 Lemon

Filling options
single variety



Also 
available as

compostable
promotional 

bags.

1 after artwork approval
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1-colour Premium Bears ...

1-colour Premium Bears, 10 g
 single variety in colour and flavour
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110710010 with gelatine 
 Art. No. 110711010 VEGAN with pectin 



 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months approx. 10 g  days1

 u

v 
x

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,500 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.31 0.29 0.23 0.20 0.17
  v 0.37 0.34 0.29 0.25 0.23
  w 0.33 0.30 0.25 0.22 0.20
  x 0.39 0.37 0.31 0.28 0.25

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

1-colour Premium Bears, 10 g
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin: premium bears single-variety in  
colour & flavour, see page 12 – 13, packed in a transparent or alternatively 
white promotional bag. 

Article  shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710010   with gelatine
 v No. 110711010    VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710110   with gelatine
 x No. 110711110    VEGAN with pectin

best before 
approx.

u+v 12 months
w+x   6 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g

500 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

          v 
Compostable
      bags

 Now also 
    VEGAN! 

 1-colour Premium Bears ...

14

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Now also 

VEGAN

 Green Bears 
 Passion Fruit

 Transparent Bears 
 Pineapple

 Yellow Bears 
 Lemon

Filling options
single variety



Also 
available as

compostable
promotional 

bags.

1 after artwork approval
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1-colour Premium Bears, 15 g
 single variety in colour and flavour
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110710011 with gelatine 
 Art. No. 110711011 VEGAN with pectin 

1-colour Premium Bears, 20 g
 single variety in colour and flavour
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110710012 with gelatine 
 Art. No. 110711012 VEGAN with pectin 

 

 best before approx. 200 approx. 
 approx. 100 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months approx. 15 g  days1

 best before approx. 300 approx. 
 approx. 100 x 75 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months approx. 20 g  days1

u
u

v 
x

v 
x

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,600 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices   u 0.43 0.39 0.33 0.31 0.29
  v 0.48 0.45 0.39 0.37 0.34
  v 0.45 0.41 0.36 0.33 0.31
  x 0.51 0.47 0.41 0.39 0.37

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,500 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.37 0.33 0.29 0.25 0.23
  v 0.43 0.39 0.36 0.31 0.29
  v 0.39 0.36 0.31 0.28 0.25
  x 0.45 0.41 0.38 0.33 0.31

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

1-colour Premium Bears, 20 g
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin: premium bears single-variety in  
colour & flavour, see page 12 – 13, packed in a transparent or alternatively 
white promotional bag.

Article  shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710012   with gelatine
 v No. 110711012    VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710112   with gelatine
 x No. 110711112    VEGAN with pectin

best before 
approx.

u+v 12 months
w+x   6 months

approx.  
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 20 g

300 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

1-colour Premium Bears, 15 g
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin: premium bears single-variety in  
colour & flavour, see page 12 – 13, packed in a transparent or alternatively 
white promotional bag.

Article  shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710011   with gelatine
 v No. 110711011    VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710111   with gelatine
 x No. 110711111    VEGAN with pectin

best before 
approx.

u+v 12 months
w+x   6 months

approx.  
100 x 60 mm, 
approx. 15 g

200 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

          v 
Compostable
      bags

 1-colour Premium Bears ... ... classic or VEGAN in various bag sizes!

 Now also 
    VEGAN! 

15

u
u

v 
x

v 
x

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,600 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices   u 0.43 0.39 0.33 0.31 0.29
  v 0.48 0.45 0.39 0.37 0.34
  v 0.45 0.41 0.36 0.33 0.31
  x 0.51 0.47 0.41 0.39 0.37

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,500 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.37 0.33 0.29 0.25 0.23
  v 0.43 0.39 0.36 0.31 0.29
  v 0.39 0.36 0.31 0.28 0.25
  x 0.45 0.41 0.38 0.33 0.31

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

1-colour Premium Bears, 20 g
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin: premium bears single-variety in  
colour & flavour, see page 12 – 13, packed in a transparent or alternatively 
white promotional bag.

Article  shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710012   with gelatine
 v No. 110711012    VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710112   with gelatine
 x No. 110711112    VEGAN with pectin

best before 
approx.

u+v 12 months
w+x   6 months

approx.  
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 20 g

300 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

1-colour Premium Bears, 15 g
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin: premium bears single-variety in  
colour & flavour, see page 12 – 13, packed in a transparent or alternatively 
white promotional bag.

Article  shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710011   with gelatine
 v No. 110711011    VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710111   with gelatine
 x No. 110711111    VEGAN with pectin

best before 
approx.

u+v 12 months
w+x   6 months

approx.  
100 x 60 mm, 
approx. 15 g

200 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

          v 
Compostable
      bags

 1-colour Premium Bears ... ... classic or VEGAN in various bag sizes!

 Now also 
    VEGAN! 

15

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

... classic or VEGAN in various bag sizes!

 Orange Bears 
 Orange

 Red Bears 
 Raspberry

 Blue Bears 
 Cassis

 

Also 
available as

compostable
promotional 

bags.

1 after artwork approval



4

Fruit Gums – our passion!



Also in
10 g bags

and
20 g bags

Fruit Gum STANDARD Shapes 
“Football Mix”, 15 g
 in a variety of colours and flavours
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag
  Art. No. 110710001 

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110710101 

compostable foils

u

 u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,600 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices   u 0.37 0.34 0.30 0.26 0.25
  v 0.39 0.37 0.32 0.29 0.28

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs 
Quantity 3,600 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Pieces   u 0.32 0.30 0.24 0.22 0.20
  v 0.34 0.32 0.26 0.24 0.22

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   In our Online Shop from 3,600 pieces!     In our Online Shop from 3,600 pieces!

Fruit Gum STANDARD Shapes ... ... with gelatine mixed in colour and flavour!

1 after artwork approval

Fruit Gum STANDARD Shapes, 20 g
with gelatine: standard shapes in a variety of colours, see page 16 – 17, packed 
in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag.

Article  u No. 110710002  shiny or matt coated  
standard foils

 v No. 110710102  compostable foils

best before 
approx.

u 12 months
v   6 months

approx.  
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 20 g

300 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

Fruit Gum STANDARD Shapes, 15 g
with gelatine: standard shapes in a variety of colours, see page 16 – 17, packed 
in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag.

Article  u No. 110710001  shiny or matt coated  
standard foils

 v No. 110710101  compostable foils 

best before 
approx.

u 12 months
v   6 months

approx.  
100 x 60 mm, 
approx. 15 g

200 
pieces/carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

          v 
Compostable
      bags

   It’s your
       choice:
33 standard shapes   
    in 6 colours &   
          flavours 

19

 best before approx. 200 approx. 
 approx. 100 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  12 months approx. 15 g  days1 
    6 months

Compostable 
bags



1 after artwork approval
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CUSTOMISED in shape, flavour, colour and packaging!

Fruit Gum CUSTOMISED, 10 g
 choose your favourite special shape 

at suesse-werbung.de/en/forms  
without any extra tool costs or  
create your own individual fruit gum shape

 6 colours and flavours
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110710200 with gelatine 
 Art. No. 110711200 VEGAN with pectin



      Fruit Gum 
      CUSTOMISED
  with SPECIAL
         REQUESTS 
    on request from 
       60,000 bags

Also in
15 g bags

and
20 g bags

v
x

u
w

v

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity* 15,000 30,000 45,000 75,000 90,000
Prices  u 0.26 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.18
 v 0.29 0.28 0.23 0.21 0.19
 w 0.29 0.28 0.24 0.22 0.21
 x 0.31 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.22

   + 350.00 € lump sum for differing colours and/or  
flavours of the fruit gum, from 30,000 pieces

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction
Tool costs    845.00 € lump sum
Sample tool costs   260.00 € lump sum (only if the order is cancelled)

*  We ask you to adapt requested quantities to the 150 kg production batches, i.e. 150 kg, 300 kg, 450 kg, etc. 
Production-related excess and shortage quantities of + or -10 % are in case of customised shapes unavoidable 
and have to be accepted.

Fruit Gum CUSTOMISED, 10 g
Choose your favourite special shape at suesse-werbung.de/en/forms 
without any extra tool costs or create your own individual fruit gum shape,
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin, in a variety of colours and flavours 
or individual in colours and flavours, packed in a transparent or 
white promotional bag.

Article   shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710200 with gelatine
 v No. 110711200  VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710300  with gelatine
 x No. 110711300  VEGAN with pectin

best before
approx.  

u + v 12 months
w + x   6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g 3

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 – 20 working 

days1

30 working days2

1 after artwork approval      2 after artwork approval and your approval of the tool       3 The final fruit gum unit weight is determined during production depending on the shape/motif

Use our  
fruit gum 

mould database!

    w + x 
Compostable
      bags

Fruit gum CUSTOMISED ...

Your logo,  
your topic or  
your design...

... the stamp  
mould created

for you ...

... your customised
fruit gum in shape,
colour and flavour

     Fruit gum 
CUSTOMISED
in customised flavour   
  & colour, from 
       30,000 bags

    Fruit gum 
 CUSTOMISED
with special requests,  
    on request from   
        60,000 bags

28

v
x

u
w

v

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity* 15,000 30,000 45,000 75,000 90,000
Prices  u 0.26 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.18
 v 0.29 0.28 0.23 0.21 0.19
 w 0.29 0.28 0.24 0.22 0.21
 x 0.31 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.22

   + 350.00 € lump sum for differing colours and/or  
flavours of the fruit gum, from 30,000 pieces

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction
Tool costs    845.00 € lump sum
Sample tool costs   260.00 € lump sum (only if the order is cancelled)

*  We ask you to adapt requested quantities to the 150 kg production batches, i.e. 150 kg, 300 kg, 450 kg, etc. 
Production-related excess and shortage quantities of + or -10 % are in case of customised shapes unavoidable 
and have to be accepted.

Fruit Gum CUSTOMISED, 10 g
Choose your favourite special shape at suesse-werbung.de/en/forms 
without any extra tool costs or create your own individual fruit gum shape,
with gelatine or VEGAN with pectin, in a variety of colours and flavours 
or individual in colours and flavours, packed in a transparent or 
white promotional bag.

Article   shiny or matt coated standard foils
 u No. 110710200 with gelatine
 v No. 110711200  VEGAN with pectin

 compostable foils
 w No. 110710300  with gelatine
 x No. 110711300  VEGAN with pectin

best before
approx.  

u + v 12 months
w + x   6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g 3

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 – 20 working 

days1

30 working days2

1 after artwork approval      2 after artwork approval and your approval of the tool       3 The final fruit gum unit weight is determined during production depending on the shape/motif

Use our  
fruit gum 

mould database!

    w + x 
Compostable
      bags

Fruit gum CUSTOMISED ...

Your logo,  
your topic or  
your design...

... the stamp  
mould created

for you ...

... your customised
fruit gum in shape,
colour and flavour

     Fruit gum 
CUSTOMISED
in customised flavour   
  & colour, from 
       30,000 bags

    Fruit gum 
 CUSTOMISED
with special requests,  
    on request from   
        60,000 bags

28

 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 – 20 working 
 12 months approx. 10 g3  days1 
    30 working days2

*We ask you to adapt requested quantities to the 150 kg production batches, 
i.e. 150 kg, 300 kg, 450 kg, etc. Production-related excess and shortage quantities  
of + or -10 % are in case of customised shapes unavoidable and have to be accepted.

Your logo, 
your topic or 
your design ...

... a stamp mould 
discoverd in our 

mould data base ...

... and moulded into 
fruit gums to suit your 

colour and flavour

Topic: 
“Rugby”

1 after artwork approval      2after artwork approval and your approval of the tool      3The final fruit gum unit weight is determined during production depending on the shape/motif

Use our
fruit gum

mould database!

          Fruit Gum 
          CUSTOMISED 
     in customised
      FLAVOUR &
   COLOUR from 
     30,000 bags
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

Vegan Fruit Gum Trends!

u

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices   u 0.47 0.41 0.39 0.37
  v 0.48 0.44 0.40 0.38

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices   u 0.47 0.41 0.39 0.37
  v 0.48 0.44 0.40 0.38

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Mmmh, vegan, just delicious!

1 after artwork approval

Vegan promotion for a vegan lifestyle.

Vegan Jogger Fruit Gums
Fruit Gum Jogging Shoes without gelatine, in a variety of colours and flavours, 
packed in transparent or white bag.

Article  u No. 110711022  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110711123  compostable foils

best before 

u approx. 12 months 
v approx.   6 months 

approx.  
100 x 75 mm,  
approx. 20 g

300  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

  Vegan XXL-Bears
without gelatine, in a variety of colours and flavours. Packed in a transparent 
or white bag. 

Article  u No. 110711020  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110711121  compostable foils

best before 

u approx. 12 months 
v approx.   6 months

approx.  
100 x 75 mm,  
approx. 20 g

300  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

       Orange,  
 apple, passion fruit,   
    peach, cassis &   
    strawberry
       flavour

      v 
Compostable    
      bags

51

Vegan Jogger Fruit Gums
 Fruit Gum Jogging Shoes without gelatin
 in a variety of colours and flavours
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag
  Art. No. 110711022 

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110711123 

compostable foils  best before approx. 300 approx. 
 approx. 100 x 75 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  12 months approx. 20 g  days1 
    6 months

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Compostable 
bags



1 after artwork approval
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Everyons’s favourite: Fruit Gum Cola Bottles.

Fruit Gum Cola Bottles
 Fruit Gum with cola flavour
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
 Art. No. 110714515 

Sour Cola-Cherry Fruit Gum
 sour-sugared fruit gum with cola and cherry flavour
 packed in a white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
 Art. No. 110714523 

 best before approx. 300 approx. 
 approx. 100 x 75 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months approx. 18 g  days1

 best before approx. 300 approx. 
 approx. 100 x 75 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 9 months approx. 20 g  days1

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices 0.40 0.37 0.33 0.30

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices 0.52 0.46 0.44 0.40

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

Fruit Gum Cola Bottles
Fruit gum with cola flavour, packed in a personalised shiny or matt coated, 
transparent or white bag.

Article No. 110714515 

best before
approx. 12 months

approx. 
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 18 g

300 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Sour Cola-Cherry Fruit Gum
The combination of fruity cherry and sweet cola results in an irresistible fruit 
gum. With the slightly sour flavour, we guarantee you an incomparable taste 
experience. Sour-sugared fruit gum with cola and cherry flavour, packed in a 
personalised shiny or matt coated white bag.

Article No. 110714523 

best before
approx. 9 months

approx. 
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 20 g

300 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Everyone’s favourite: Fruit Gum Cola Bottles

  Do you prefer
   classic or
sour-fruity? 
     

40 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices 0.40 0.37 0.33 0.30

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100
Prices 0.52 0.46 0.44 0.40

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

Fruit Gum Cola Bottles
Fruit gum with cola flavour, packed in a personalised shiny or matt coated, 
transparent or white bag.

Article No. 110714515 

best before
approx. 12 months

approx. 
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 18 g

300 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Sour Cola-Cherry Fruit Gum
The combination of fruity cherry and sweet cola results in an irresistible fruit 
gum. With the slightly sour flavour, we guarantee you an incomparable taste 
experience. Sour-sugared fruit gum with cola and cherry flavour, packed in a 
personalised shiny or matt coated white bag.

Article No. 110714523 

best before
approx. 9 months

approx. 
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 20 g

300 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Everyone’s favourite: Fruit Gum Cola Bottles

  Do you prefer
   classic or
sour-fruity? 
     

40

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval
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Simply sugar free, with 30 % less sugar ...

Sugar-Free Fruit Gum Bears
 of maltitol syrup
 in a variety of colours and flavours
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
 Art. No. 110711600

Vegan Smart Bears
 without gelatine but with fibre and 30 % less sugar compared to our 

standard fruit gum
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
 Art. No. 110711400 

 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 9 months approx. 10 g  days1

 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 9 months approx. 10 g  days1

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000  
Prices   u 0.30 0.26 0.25 0.23
  v 0.32 0.29 0.26 0.25

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.31 0.25 0.23 0.21

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

Vegan Smart Bears
Fruit Gum without gelatine but with fibre and 30 % less sugar compared to 
our standard fruit gum, coloured, in a variety of colours and flavours, packed 
in transparent or white bag.

Article  u No. 110711400  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110711500 compostable foils

best before 

u approx. 9 months 
v approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Sugar-Free Fruit Gum Bears
of maltitol syrup, in a variety of colours and flavours, packed in a shiny or 
matt coated, transparent or white bag. 

Article No. 110711600

best before 

approx. 9 months
approx.  

85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Simply sugar free, with 30 % less sugar …

        Orange,   
   apple, pear, 
cherry, mango &  
   cassis
     flavour

      v 
Compostable    
      bags

      Raspberry, 
  pineapple, orange 
   apple & lemon
     flavour

46

Author’s corrections 49,00 € lump sum for each further correction Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000  
Prices   u 0.30 0.26 0.25 0.23
  v 0.32 0.29 0.26 0.25

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.31 0.25 0.23 0.21

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

Vegan Smart Bears
Fruit Gum without gelatine but with fibre and 30 % less sugar compared to 
our standard fruit gum, coloured, in a variety of colours and flavours, packed 
in transparent or white bag.

Article  u No. 110711400  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110711500 compostable foils

best before 

u approx. 9 months 
v approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Sugar-Free Fruit Gum Bears
of maltitol syrup, in a variety of colours and flavours, packed in a shiny or 
matt coated, transparent or white bag. 

Article No. 110711600

best before 

approx. 9 months
approx.  

85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Simply sugar free, with 30 % less sugar …

        Orange,   
   apple, pear, 
cherry, mango &  
   cassis
     flavour

      v 
Compostable    
      bags

      Raspberry, 
  pineapple, orange 
   apple & lemon
     flavour

46

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000  
Prices   u 0.30 0.26 0.25 0.23
  v 0.32 0.29 0.26 0.25

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.31 0.25 0.23 0.21

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

Vegan Smart Bears
Fruit Gum without gelatine but with fibre and 30 % less sugar compared to 
our standard fruit gum, coloured, in a variety of colours and flavours, packed 
in transparent or white bag.

Article  u No. 110711400  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110711500 compostable foils

best before 

u approx. 9 months 
v approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 10 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Sugar-Free Fruit Gum Bears
of maltitol syrup, in a variety of colours and flavours, packed in a shiny or 
matt coated, transparent or white bag. 

Article No. 110711600

best before 

approx. 9 months
approx.  

85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Simply sugar free, with 30 % less sugar …

        Orange,   
   apple, pear, 
cherry, mango &  
   cassis
     flavour

      v 
Compostable    
      bags

      Raspberry, 
  pineapple, orange 
   apple & lemon
     flavour

46

Raspberry, 
pineapple, orange, 

apple & lemon
flavour

Orange, 
apple, pear, 

cherry, mango & 
cassis

flavour

Also 
available as

compostable
promotional 

bags.

1 after artwork approval



9

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,200 20,100 50,100  
Prices  u 0.57 0.52 0.46 0.40
  v 0.60 0.54 0.48 0.43

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

… or vegan with 80 % less sugar?Simply sugar free, with 30 % less sugar …

      v 
Compostable    
      bags

Vegan ‒80 % Sugar Fruit Gum
Fruit gum without gelatine, rich in fibre and 80 % less sugar compared to our 
conventional fruit gum, with a mix of flavours, packed in a transparent or white 
promotional bag.

Article  u No. 110714803  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110714903 compostable foils

best before 

u approx. 9 months 
v approx. 6 months

approx. 
100 x 75 mm, 
approx. 20 g

300 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

      strawberry, 
   raspberry and 
    blackberry
      flavour

          80 %  
      less sugar  
   than our conventional 
       fruit gums &   
              rich in fibre

47

Vegan ‒80 % Sugar Fruit Gum
 without gelatine, rich in fibre and 80 % less sugar compared 

to our conventional fruit gum
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag
  Art. No 110714803 

shiny or matt coated standard foils
  Art. No. 110714903
 compostable foils  best before approx. 300 approx. 

 approx. 100 x 75 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  9 months approx. 20 g  days1 
  6 months

... or vegan with 80 % less sugar?

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Strawberry, 
raspberry and 

blackberry
flavour



1 after artwork approval

Compostable 
bags





10



Little salty half-time snacks!

93

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.61   0.54   0.49   0.47   0.46   
  v 0.63 0.56 0.52 0.49 0.48

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

Salty Mini Pretzels
from the Black Forest, packed in a transparent or white bag.

Article u No. 110731020   shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110731021  compostable foils

best before
approx.  

u 4 months
v 2 months

approx. 
120 x 95 mm, 
approx. 8 g

100 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

MAYKA pretzels from the Black Forest!

     Mayka, the 
pretzel from the 
    Black 
      Forest

     v 
Compostable
     bags

Salty Mini Pretzels
 from the Black Forest
 packed in a transparent or alternatively white promotional bag
  Art. No. 110731020  

shiny or matt coated standard foils 
 Art. No. 110731021 
compostable foils

 best before approx. 100 approx. 
 approx. 120 x 95 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
  4 months approx. 8 g  days1 
  2 months

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

93

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.61   0.54   0.49   0.47   0.46   
  v 0.63 0.56 0.52 0.49 0.48

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

Salty Mini Pretzels
from the Black Forest, packed in a transparent or white bag.

Article u No. 110731020   shiny or matt coated standard 
foils

 v No. 110731021  compostable foils

best before
approx.  

u 4 months
v 2 months

approx. 
120 x 95 mm, 
approx. 8 g

100 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

MAYKA pretzels from the Black Forest!

     Mayka, the 
pretzel from the 
    Black 
      Forest

     v 
Compostable
     bags

1 after artwork approval

Compostable 
bags





11

Irresistible nibble fun!

92

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.49 0.43 0.38 0.36 0.33
  v 0.52 0.45 0.40 0.38 0.36

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

Salty snack break!

Cocktail Mix
 Assortment of salty snacks and crackers, in a variety of shapes, packed in a 
white bag.

Article  u No. 110731040  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils 

 v No. 110731041  compostable foils

best before 

approx.  
u 6 months
v 3 months

approx. 
120 x 95 mm, 
approx. 10 g

100 
pieces/carton

approx.  
20 working  

days1

     v 
Compostable
     bags

Cocktail Mix
 assortment of salty snacks and crackers, 

in a variety of shapes
 packed in a white promotional bag
  Art. No. 110731040  

shiny or matt coated standard foils 
 Art. No. 110731041 
compostable foils  best before approx. 100 approx. 

 approx. 120 x 95 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
  6 months approx. 10 g  days1 
  3 months

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

92

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.49 0.43 0.38 0.36 0.33
  v 0.52 0.45 0.40 0.38 0.36

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

Salty snack break!

Cocktail Mix
 Assortment of salty snacks and crackers, in a variety of shapes, packed in a 
white bag.

Article  u No. 110731040  shiny or matt coated standard 
foils 

 v No. 110731041  compostable foils

best before 

approx.  
u 6 months
v 3 months

approx. 
120 x 95 mm, 
approx. 10 g

100 
pieces/carton

approx.  
20 working  

days1

     v 
Compostable
     bags



1 after artwork approval

Compostable 
bags


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Spicy corn snack!

90

BIO

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000
Prices 0.75 0.67 0.63 0.60

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

Organic Tortilla Chips Rolls
Vegan corn snack with tomato/paprika flavour, from certified organic  
ingredients, packed in a shiny or matt coated white bag. Crispy spicy tortilla 
rolls for snacking together with friends.

Article No. 110731060 

best before
approx. 4 months

approx. 
120 x 120 mm,  
approx. 10 g

100 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

     Crispy 
   & spicy

Spicy corn snack!

According 
to the EU Organic 

Directive your own organic 
certification is required for 
the promotion and sale of 

organic products

Organic Tortilla Chips Rolls
 vegan corn snack with tomato/paprika flavour
 from certified organic ingredients
 packed in a white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
 Art. No. 110731060

 best before approx. 100 approx. 
 approx. 4 months 120 x 120 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  approx. 10 g  days1

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

BIO According 
to the EU Organic

Directive your own
organic certification is
required for the promotion
and sale of organic products

1 after artwork approval
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Salty snack break with PRINGLES crisps!

91

A B

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 266 532 1,026 2,508 5,016
Prices 3.63   3.29   3.02   2.78   2.67   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

MINI PRINGLES
Potato crisps in the original mini “Pringles” box (Flavours A  Original or  
B  Paprika) with transparent aroma lid and promotional sleeve around the box.

 

Article  No. 110731080

best before
approx. 6 months

approx. 
Ø 75 x 86 mm, 
approx. 40 g

38 
pieces/carton

approx.  
20 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

Salty snack break with PRINGLES crisps!

 PRINGLES     
 Original  
       or Paprika

MINI PRINGLES
 potato crisps (flavours: A  original or B  paprika)  
 in the original mini “Pringles“ box
 with transparent aroma lid
 promotional sleeve around the box
 Art. No. 110731080

 best before approx. 38 approx. 
 approx. 6 months Ø 75 x 86 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
  approx. 40 g  days1

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 
  A                     B  

1 after artwork approval
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100 % crunchy fruits, nothing else!

86 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

Knusprig in die TüTT tü e
Crurr nchc yhh intnn o the bag

Schonend gePÄPP
XÄÄ

tXX

Gentltt yll
PÄPP

XÄÄ
ed

Fr
is

ch
vo

m
Fe

ld
Fr

es
h

frff
om

th
e

fie
ld

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   0.67 0.62 0.57 0.56

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

100 % crunchy fruits, nothing else!

PÄX Crunchy Apple Cubes
Vegan dried crunchy Apple Cubes, 100 % natural flavours without additives, 
packed in a shiny or matt coated, silver aluminium foil bag. While supplies last.

Article  No. 110731120  

best before 

approx. 12 months
approx.  

120 x 95 mm,  
approx. 5 g

100  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

    100 % 
          fruits, 
    nothing else

    Snack the  
whole day long
 without 
    remorse 

PÄX Crunchy Apple Cubes
 vegan dried crunchy Apple Cubes, 100 % natural flavours
 without additives
 packed in a shiny or matt coated, silver aluminium foil bag
 Art. No. 110731120

 best before approx. 100 approx. 
 approx. 12 months 120 x 95 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  approx. 5 g  days1

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

86 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

Knusprig in die TüTT tü e
Crurr nchc yhh intnn o the bag

Schonend gePÄPP
XÄÄ

tXX

Gentltt yll
PÄPP

XÄÄ
ed

Fr
is

ch
vo

m
Fe

ld
Fr

es
h

frff
om

th
e

fie
ld

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   0.67 0.62 0.57 0.56

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

100 % crunchy fruits, nothing else!

PÄX Crunchy Apple Cubes
Vegan dried crunchy Apple Cubes, 100 % natural flavours without additives, 
packed in a shiny or matt coated, silver aluminium foil bag. While supplies last.

Article  No. 110731120  

best before 

approx. 12 months
approx.  

120 x 95 mm,  
approx. 5 g

100  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

    100 % 
          fruits, 
    nothing else

    Snack the  
whole day long
 without 
    remorse 

100 %
   fruits –
nothing else !

1 after artwork approval
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Irresistible nibble fun!

87Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.90   0.85   0.82   0.78   0.75   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,100 10,050 20,100 50,100
Prices 0.46   0.44   0.41   0.40   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

Nibble & crunch!

Trail Mix
Nut and grain mixture (walnuts, cashew nuts, Brazil nuts, blanched  almonds, 
hazelnuts) with raisins, packed in a shiny or matt coated, silver aluminium  
foil bag.

Article  No. 110731100  

best before 

approx. 6 months
approx.  

120 x 95 mm,  
approx. 15 g

100  
pieces / carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

Manner Cookies
Crispy waffle with hazelnut cream filling (82 %) individually packed in a shiny 
or matt coated, white flowpack. Cookies may crumble during packaging.

Article  No. 110730000

best before
approx.  

6 months

approx.  
100 x 31 mm,  

1 piece at approx. 7.5 g

150  
pieces/ 
carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

     Manner 
      Tartlets 
  on request!

Trail Mix
 nut and grain mixture (walnuts, cashew nuts, Brazil nuts,  

blanched almonds, hazelnuts) with raisins, 
 packed in a shiny or matt coated, silver aluminium foil bag
 Art. No. 110731100

 best before approx. 100 approx. 
 approx. 6 months 120 x 95 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  approx. 15 g  days1

Datenbearbeitung    49.00 € pro Korrektur, wenn Daten nicht 1:1

1 after artwork approval
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Small but powerful!

Personalised M&M’S® Chocolate Candies in Mini Bag
 candies individually designed
 you can choose between the following combinations: 

text (2 lines of 9 digits each), logo and picture, 
with a maximum of 4 different personalisations 
on 1, 2 or 3 different coloured chocolate candies

 there are 15 different candy colours to choose from
 packed in a transparent glossy laminated promotional bag
 Note: The personalised M&M’S® Chocolate Candies 

may crumble during packaging. 
Sale of intermediate quantities only possible on request.

 Art. No. 110734000

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

78

©

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 1,150 2,310 3,470 4,620 5,780 6,940 10,400
Prices 0.65 0.50 0.45 0.40 0.35 0.33 0.31

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

Personalised M&M’S®  
Chocolate Candies in Mini Bag
Personalised M&M’S® chocolate candies individually designed  according to your 
specifications on candy colours and printed promotional message, packed into 
a transparent glossy laminated bag. You can choose between the following 
combinations: text (2 lines of 9 digits each), logo and picture, with a maximum 
of 4 different personalisations on 1, 2 or 3 different coloured chocolate candies 
– it’s your choice. There are 15 different candy colours to choose from.
Note: The personalised M&M’S® Chocolate Candies may crumble during pack-
aging. Sale of intermediate quantities only possible on request.

Article No. 110734000

best before  
approx. 

6 months

approx. 
60 x 43 mm,
approx. 4 g

500 
pieces/carton

approx.  
20 working  

days1

Small but powerful!

*  Red and cloud white candies are not possible as single-variety. 

emerald green apple green orange hot pinkgreen yellow red* soft pink

Candy colours for personalised M&M’S®  

single variety* or mixed

   Your text
 Your picture
      Your logo

€/piece and motif – incl. printing costs

 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 6 months 60 x 43 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
  approx. 4 g  days1

Candy colours for personalised M&M’S®
single variety* or mixed

emerald green green appel green hot pinkred*orangeyellow soft pink

         your  text
     your  picture
          your  logo

1 after artwork approval      * Red and cloud white candies are not possible as single-variety.
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10 g of sweet promotion – so unique!

Personalised M&M’S® Chocolate Candies Mini Bag
 candies individually designed
 you can choose between the following combinations: 

text (2 lines of 9 digits each), logo and picture, 
with a maximum of 4 different personalisations 
on 1, 2 or 3 different coloured chocolate candies

 there are 15 different candy colours to choose from
 packed in a transparent glossy laminated promotional bag
 Note: The personalised M&M’S® Chocolate Candies 

may crumble during packaging. 
Sale of intermediate quantities only possible on request.

 Art. No. 110734001

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

79

©

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 1,850 2,310 3,230 3,700 6,000 10,250
Prices 0.91 0.84 0.78 0.71 0.64 0.57

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

*  Red and cloud white candies are not possible as single-variety. 1 after artwork approval

Personalised M&M’S®  
Chocolate Candies in Bag
Personalised M&M’S® chocolate candies individually designed according to your 
specifications on candy colours and printed promotional message, packed into 
a transparent glossy laminated bag. You can choose between the following 
combinations: text (2 lines of 9 digits each), logo and picture, with a maximum 
of 4 different personalisations on 1, 2 or 3 different coloured chocolate candies 
– it’s your choice. There are 15 different candy colours to choose from.
Note: The personalised M&M’S® Chocolate Candies may crumble during pack-
aging. Sale of intermediate quantities only possible on request.

Article No. 110734001

best before  
approx. 

6 months

approx. 
100 x 43 mm,
approx. 10 g

500 
pieces/carton

approx. 
 20 working  

days1

10 g of sweet promotion – so unique!

        Perfect 
 give-away,
mailing upgrade, 
    as content for     
    counter jars …

lilac blue lagoon cloud white* stonedark blue polar blue cream

single variety* or mixed

   Your text
 Your picture
      Your logo

€/piece and motif – incl. printing costs

 best before approx. 500 approx. 
 approx. 6 months 100 x 43 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
  approx. 10 g  days1

single variety* or mixed

lilac dark blue blue lagoon stonecreamcloud white*polar blue

         your  text
     your  picture
          your  logo

1 after artwork approval      * Red and cloud white candies are not possible as single-variety.



18

Chocolate Brand Power Boosters ...

 nutella B-ready Bar
Crispy on the outside, creamy on the inside.
With nutella B-ready you can enjoy your beloved
nutella flavour in a waffle for the first time.

 SNICKERS Bar
SNICKERS – You’re not you when you’re hungry! 
The best-selling chocolate bar in the world. 
Packed with peanuts, caramel and nougat, coated 
in delicious milk chocolate.

 Knoppers Bar
Half past four in the afternoon –  
with the chocolate bar from Knoppers. 
Simply unique, unusual, delicious nut bar. 
The waffle bar with milk and nougat cream,  
chopped hazelnuts and delicate caramel  
and coated in milk chocolate.

 Mars Bar
Take Mars – step on the gas!  
The power bar made of the finest candy cream with 
a layer of caramel and surrounded by delicious milk 
chocolate.

 Hanuta Bar
Mega crunchy. Super crispy. Deliciously creamy. 
Fluffy chocolaty. 
Crispy baked waffles, crunchy hazelnuts, 
fine milk cream and delicious milk chocolate.

 Power X System-Protein Bar – Dark Chocolate
High protein for muscle gain (16 g / bar) or as a snack  
in between and alternative to the classic chocolate bar 
with little sugar, vitamine C, E, B6, B1 and B2 for a 
conscious diet and full enjoyment with creamy protein 
mass of milk protein, covered with soft dark chocolate.
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... for your own promotion!

	
	




71

u
v
y

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 240 480 720 960 2,000 4,000 8,000
Prices u 2.38   2.15   1.92   1.69   1.52   1.34   1.23   
 v 2.72   2.37   2.25   2.14   2.02   1.79   1.68   
 w 3.24   3.01   2.78   2.67   2.55   2.44   2.32   
 x 2.86   2.63   2.40   2.29   2.17   2.06   1.94   
 y 2.60   2.24   2.13   2.01   1.90   1.67   1.55   
 U 3.60   3.37   3.25   3.14   3.02   2.91   2.79   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

... for your own promotion!

Brand Chocolate Bars in 
 promotional sleeve
Push your own promotion with chocolate brand power. Choose between 
6 popular branded chocolate bars. Ideal as a trade fair or meeting snack, for in 
between in the office or on the go. In retail version with promotional sleeve.

Article u No. 110742001 nutella B-ready bar, approx. 23.6 g 
 v No. 110742002 Hanuta Bar, approx. 34.5 g 
 w No. 110742003 SNICKERS Bar, approx. 51.6 g
 x No. 110742004 Mars Bar, approx. 45.7 g
 y No. 110742005 Knoppers Bar, approx. 40.8 g
 U  No. 110742006  Power X System- Protein Bar –  

Dark Chocolate, approx. 45 g

best before
approx.  

        u 4 months
v – y 3 months
        U 6 months

u + w – U  

approx. 114 x 34 x 20 mm
v  

approx. 114 x 38 x 18 mm,  
1 piece

80 
pieces/
carton

 approx.  
20 working  

days1

Brand Chocolate Bars 
in promotional sleeve
 choose between 6 popular branded chocolate bars
 in retail version with promotional sleeve
  Art. No. 110742001 Nutella B-ready Bar 

 approx. 23.6 g 
 Art. No. 110742002 Hanuta Bar 
 approx. 34.5 g 
 Art. No. 110742003 SNICKERS Bar 
 approx. 51.6 g 
 Art. No. 110742004 Mars Bar 
 approx. 45.7 g 
 Art. No. 110742005 Knoppers Bar 
 approx. 40.8 g 
 Art. No. 110742006 Power X System-Protein Bar – 
 Dark Chocolate, approx. 45 g 

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

  best before +– 80 approx. 
 approx. approx. 114 x 34 x 20 mm pieces/ 20 working  
        4 months 	 carton days1 
– 3 months approx. 114 x 38 x 18 mm  
        6 months 1 piece

1 after artwork approval 
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Probably the longest praline in the world ...

Crispy customer 
approach:

lcfify your day for success!

plicate yourself as a part of the team!

e to you we do!

ly part of the team!

...

rable customer is a win-win.

al pleasure is our focus for you!

68 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 250 500 750 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000
Prices 2.32   2.14   1.94   1.82   1.69   1.44   1.38   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval 

     More
  

  products 
     on request

Duplo “Single” 
The Duplo single bar is ideal for spontaneous enjoyment in between. A fluffy-
light baked waffle with melt-in-the-mouth cream and delicious hazelnuts give 
Duplo the extra crispy, classic taste. In retail version with promotional sleeve 
with viewing window.

Article No. 110742000 

best before
approx. 3 months

approx. 
113 x 23 x 12 mm,  

1 piece at  
approx. 18.2 g

50 
pieces/ 
carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

Probably the longest praline in the world

Duplo, “Single”
 fluffy-light baked waffle
 with melt-in-the-mouth cream and delicious hazelnuts
 in retail version with promotional sleeve 

with viewing window „du“ 
 Art. No. 110742000

 best before approx. 50 approx. 
 approx.   113 x 23 x 12 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
 3 months 1 piece at  days1 
  approx. 18.2 g

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval
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... also in a pack of 3!

Filling options





69

u

v

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 210 490 700 980 1,960 4,900 9,800
Prices  3.79 3.33 3.28 3.06 2.87 2.64 2.53

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval

Crispy customer  
approach:

lcfify your day for success!

plicate yourself as part of the team!

e to you we do!

ly part of the team!

...

rable customer is a win-win.

al pleasure is our focus for you!

Pack of 3 Duplo 
Ideal for spontaneous enjoyment in between. A fluffy, lightly baked waffle 
with melt-in-the-mouth cream and delicious hazelnuts give Duplo that extra 
crispy, classic taste. Pack of 3 with promotional sleeve with viewing window 
„du“ with  u 2 x Duplo classic and 1 x Duplo white or v 1 x Duplo classic, 1 x 
Duplo white and 1 x Kinder chocolate bar in retail version.

Article u No. 110741000
 v No. 110741001 

best before
approx. 3 months

approx. 
116 x 69 x 12.4 mm,  

 approx. 
u 54.6 g / v 57.4 g 

70 
pieces/ 
carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

... also in a pack of 3!

Filling options

Pack of 3 Duplo
 fluffy-light baked waffle
 with melt-in-the-mouth cream and delicious hazelnuts
 pack of 3 with promotional sleeve with viewing window „du“
  Art. No. 110741000  

2 x Duplo classic and 1 x Duplo white 
 Art. No. 110741001 
1 x Duplo classic, 1 x Duplo white and  
1 x Kinder Chocolate Bar in retail version   best before approx. 70 approx.  

 approx. 116 x 69 x 12.4 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
 3 months  approx. 54.6 g  days1 
   approx. 57.4 g

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval
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Kalfany Candies: Made in the Black Forest

96 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 25 50 75 100 200
Prices  u 24.89   16.78   14.89   13.65   12.39   
  v 25.47 17.35 15.47 14.23 12.96

  €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 500
Prices   w 12.98 

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 
You receive our 
candies in wrappers  

automatically with compostable foils 
& colours – without surcharge! Traditional 

candy craftsmanship and innovative ideas are 
the secret recipe of these first class candies 
from the Black Forest area. All ingredients and 
processing technologies correspond to the high 
requirements of IFS standards 8. For the dyeing 
of our tasty candies, Kalfany only uses natu-

ral fruit or plant extracts and to ensure a 
fruity and intense flavour experience, 

Kalfany is  adding delicious fruit 
juice concentrate.

   In our Online Shop from 5 kg!

Candies in Compostable Wrappers
Individually wrapped into a compostable transparent or white foil wrapper. 
Further flavours from 500 kg possible on request.

Article  u No. 110720100 Maxi candies (Fruit & Ice) from 25 kg
 v No. 110720102 Blue Maxi candies (Peppermint)  
  from 25 kg 
 w No. 110720101  Maxi specialties candies from 

500 kg – single variety

best before  
approx.  

18 months 

approx.  
60 x 20 mm, 

approx. 5 g/pc

approx.  
200 pcs/kg 
5 kg/carton

approx.  
15 working days1

Kalfany Candies: Made in the Black Forest

u from 24 kg/25 kg Maxi and Mini Candies 
 
        single variety or mixed                   single variety 

v from  
24 kg/25 kg  
Maxi Candies

Lemon Orange Apple Cherry Black 
currant

Multi-vitamin  
filled

Ice Pepper-
mint

1 after artwork approval

Compostable
   wrappers

single variety

Candies 
in Compostable Wrappers
 individually wrapped
 into a compostable transparent or white foil wrapper
  Art. No. 110720100  

Maxi candies (Fruit & Ice) from 25 kg
  Art. No. 110720102  

Blue Maxi candies (Peppermint) from 25 kg
  Art. No. 110720101  

Maxi specialties candies from 500 kg – single variety

  best before approx. 200 pieces/kg approx.  
 approx. 60 x 20 mm 5 kg/carton 15 working 
 18 months approx. 5 g/piece  days1 
    

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 from 24 kg/25 kg Maxi and Mini Candies
single variety or mixed single variety single variety

Lemon Orange Apple

 from 
24 kg/25 kg 
Maxi Candies

IceBlack CurrantCherry Multi-vitamin filled Peppermint







Compostable 
wrappers

1 after artwork approval

96 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 25 50 75 100 200
Prices  u 24.89   16.78   14.89   13.65   12.39   
  v 25.47 17.35 15.47 14.23 12.96

  €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 500
Prices   w 12.98 

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 
You receive our 
candies in wrappers  

automatically with compostable foils 
& colours – without surcharge! Traditional 

candy craftsmanship and innovative ideas are 
the secret recipe of these first class candies 
from the Black Forest area. All ingredients and 
processing technologies correspond to the high 
requirements of IFS standards 8. For the dyeing 
of our tasty candies, Kalfany only uses natu-

ral fruit or plant extracts and to ensure a 
fruity and intense flavour experience, 

Kalfany is  adding delicious fruit 
juice concentrate.

   In our Online Shop from 5 kg!

Candies in Compostable Wrappers
Individually wrapped into a compostable transparent or white foil wrapper. 
Further flavours from 500 kg possible on request.

Article  u No. 110720100 Maxi candies (Fruit & Ice) from 25 kg
 v No. 110720102 Blue Maxi candies (Peppermint)  
  from 25 kg 
 w No. 110720101  Maxi specialties candies from 

500 kg – single variety

best before  
approx.  

18 months 

approx.  
60 x 20 mm, 

approx. 5 g/pc

approx.  
200 pcs/kg 
5 kg/carton

approx.  
15 working days1

Kalfany Candies: Made in the Black Forest

u from 24 kg/25 kg Maxi and Mini Candies 
 
        single variety or mixed                   single variety 

v from  
24 kg/25 kg  
Maxi Candies

Lemon Orange Apple Cherry Black 
currant

Multi-vitamin  
filled

Ice Pepper-
mint

1 after artwork approval

Compostable
   wrappers

single variety
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... in different flavours for different tastes!

97Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 24 52 76 100 200
Prices   u 32.52   20.35   17.65   16.51   13.58   
  v 33.10 20.93 18.23 17.09 14.16

  €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 500
Prices   w 11.81

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

 €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 24 52 76 100 200
Prices   u 38.09   25.16   23.30   22.10   19.22   

  €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 500
Prices   w 22.18

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Candies in Flowpack
Individually packed in a shiny coated, transparent or white flowpack. Further 
flavours from 500 kg possible on request.

Article  u No. 110720200 Maxi candies (Fruit & Ice) from 24 kg
 v No. 110720202 Blue Maxi candies (Peppermint)  
  from 24 kg 
 w No. 110720201  Maxi specialties candies from 

500 kg – single variety

best before  
approx.  

18 months 

approx.  
60 x 28 mm, 

approx. 5 g/pc

approx.  
200 pcs/kg 
4 kg/carton

approx.  
15 working days1

Mini Candies in Flowpack
Individually packed in a shiny coated, transparent or white flowpack. Further 
flavours from 500 kg possible on request.

Article  u No. 110720300 Mini candies from 24 kg
 w No. 110720301  Mini specialties candies from 

500 kg – single variety

best before  
approx.  

18 months 

approx. 
45 x 24 mm, 

approx. 2 g/pc

approx.  
500 pcs/kg 
4 kg/carton

approx.  
15 working days1

Different flavours for different tastes!

w from 500 kg: Maxi and Mini Specialties Candies 

          single variety 

Beneficially!
Eucalyptus-menthol

Christmas!
Mulled wine (seasonal items)

1 after artwork approval

Candies 
in Flowpack
 individually packed
 in a shiny coated, transparent or alternatively white flowpack
  Art. Nr. 110720200  

Maxi candies (Fruit & Ice) from 24 kg
  Art. Nr. 110720202  

Blue Maxi candies (Peppermint) from 24 kg
  Art. Nr. 110720201  

Maxi specialties candies from 500 kg – single variety

  best before approx. 200 pieces/kg approx.  
 approx. 60 x 28 mm 4 kg/carton 15 working 
 18 months approx. 5 g/piece  days1 
    

Datenbearbeitung    49.00 € pro Korrektur, wenn Daten nicht 1:1

 from 500 kg: Maxi and Mini Specialties Candies
single variety

Beneficially ! 
Eucalyptus-methol

Christmas! 
Mulled wine (seasonal items)





1 after artwork approval
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The candy with the ENERGY kick!

109Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/kg and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 25  50  75  100  200  500
Prices 25.74   17.80   15.93   14.69   13.43   12.27   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

The candy with the energy kick!

DEXTRO ENERGY* Candies
Energising candy with dextrose sugar filling and vitamin C, single variety 
– lemon, individually wrapped into a compostable transparent or white 
wrapper.

Article  No. 110720150

best before 

approx. 18 months
approx.  

60 x 20 mm, 
approx. 4.6 g/pc

210 pcs/kg
1 kg/bag

5 kg/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

 
 
 

Of all the foods we typically eat 
when we face peak energy needs, dex-

trose is among the fastest-acting sources 
of energy. So DEXTRO ENERGY* Candies are 
the perfect power boosters during sports, 
study or job activities. The extra dose of en-
ergy** for your brain, your muscles and 

of course your promotion!
** Vitamin C contributes to a normal energy yield-

ing metabolism. It is important to maintain 
a varied, balanced diet and a healthy 

lifestyle.

  Full of flavour,
with dextrose 
    sugar filling  
   and vitamin C

*contains carbohydrates

Compostable
    wrappers

DEXTRO ENERGY* Candies
 energising candy with dextrose sugar filling and vitamin C, 

with lemon flavour
 individually wrapped
 into a compostable transparent or white foil wrapper
 Art. No. 110720150 

  best before approx. 210 pieces/kg approx.  
 approx. 60 x 20 mm 5 kg/carton 15 working 
 18 months approx. 4.6 g/piece  days1 
    

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval       *contains carbohydrates

Compostable 
wrappers

Full of flavour,
with dextrose

sugar filling
and vitamin C
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

Your promotion bursting with ENERGY!

104

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000
Prices   u 0.22 0.18 0.16 0.15 0.14
   v 0.18 0.15 0.14 0.13 0.11

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

u

   In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

DEXTRO ENERGY*
dextrose tablet individually packed in a flowpack. 

Article  u No. 110750100 white paper
 v No. 110750101  shiny or matt coated standard foils 

(transparent or white) & colours

best before 
approx.  

u   9 months
v 18 months

approx.  
u 68 x 35 mm
v 60 x 35 mm,  

1 piece at 
approx. 5.75 g

1,000  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working days1

1 after artwork approval

Energy for your promotion!

 
The brain needs 
more than half of the 
dextrose present in the body. 

In stressful situations, when brain activity ramps 
up, the brain can commandeer even more of the 

available glucose, up to 90 percent. But the brain itself 
cannot store even the smallest reserves of glucose. The 

only source from which it can draw glucose is the blood and 
the reserves stored by the liver. The muscles are the brain’s 
biggest competitors among the body’s other glucose users. 
During physical exertion, their glucose needs also rise 
sharply. Unlike the brain, they can store some glucose in a 

special form, but only for their own use. Of all the foods 
we typically eat when we face peak energy needs, 

dextrose is among the fastest-acting sources of 
energy. So DEXTRO ENERGY* is the perfect 

power snack during sports, study or 
job activities.

*contains carbohydrates

Packed in
Paper Bags

DEXTRO ENERGY*
 dextrose tablet
 packed in a flowpack
  Art. No. 110750100  

white paper
  Art. No. 110750101  

transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  
shiny or matt coated standard foils

 best before approx. 1,000 approx. 
 approx.  68 x 35 mm pieces/carton 15 working  
    9 months   60 x 35 mm  days1 
  18 months approx. 5.75 g

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

104

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000
Prices   u 0.22 0.18 0.16 0.15 0.14
   v 0.18 0.15 0.14 0.13 0.11

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

u

   In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

DEXTRO ENERGY*
dextrose tablet individually packed in a flowpack. 

Article  u No. 110750100 white paper
 v No. 110750101  shiny or matt coated standard foils 

(transparent or white) & colours

best before 
approx.  

u   9 months
v 18 months

approx.  
u 68 x 35 mm
v 60 x 35 mm,  

1 piece at 
approx. 5.75 g

1,000  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working days1

1 after artwork approval

Energy for your promotion!

 
The brain needs 
more than half of the 
dextrose present in the body. 

In stressful situations, when brain activity ramps 
up, the brain can commandeer even more of the 

available glucose, up to 90 percent. But the brain itself 
cannot store even the smallest reserves of glucose. The 

only source from which it can draw glucose is the blood and 
the reserves stored by the liver. The muscles are the brain’s 
biggest competitors among the body’s other glucose users. 
During physical exertion, their glucose needs also rise 
sharply. Unlike the brain, they can store some glucose in a 

special form, but only for their own use. Of all the foods 
we typically eat when we face peak energy needs, 

dextrose is among the fastest-acting sources of 
energy. So DEXTRO ENERGY* is the perfect 

power snack during sports, study or 
job activities.

*contains carbohydrates

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval       *contains carbohydrates
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Dextrose – everywhere with you!

The commercially 
available version in a

brandable all around 
Mini Promo-Tower!

from 3.09 €/piece
production run 10,000 pieces

Art. No. 110776002
Minimum quantity: 500 pieces 

from 6.26 €/piece

”

105Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000
Prices 0.11 0.09 0.08 0.07 0.06

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 500 1,000 2,000 5,000 10,000
Prices  3.07   2.54   2.08   1.80   1.63   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 5,000 pieces!

*contains carbohydrates

Mini-DEXTRO ENERGY*
dextrose tablets with black currant flavour, individually packed in a shiny  
coated, transparent or white flowpack. 

Article  No. 110750000

best before 
approx. 18 months

approx.  
45 x 24 mm,  

1 piece at 
approx. 1.5 g

2,000  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval *contains carbohydrates

Dextrose – everywhere with you!

Mini Promo-Cube
White mini carton in the shape of a cube filled with 5 DEXTRO ENERGY*  
dextrose tablets in transparent foil. While supplies last.

Article No. 110775020

best before 

approx. 12 months
approx. 35.5 x 35.5 

x 37.5 mm,  
5 pieces at  

approx. 5.75 g/pc

100  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

  Further filling
options  
   see page 141

Mini Promo-Cube  
DEXTRO ENERGY* 
 white mini carton in the shape of a cube
 filled with 5 DEXTRO ENERGY* dextrose tablets
 in transparent foil
 Art. No. 110775020 

  best before approx. 100 approx.  
 approx. 35.5 x 35.5 x 37.5 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months 5 pieces at  days1 
  approx. 5.75 g/piece

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval       *contains carbohydrates
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The sweet DEXTRO ENERGY* mini mailing.

110 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 1,080 2,040 3,000 5,040 10,080 20,040
Prices 1.02   0.70   0.64   0.60   0.49   0.47   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

The sweet DEXTRO ENERGY* mini mailing

  Sweet Wrap DEXTRO ENERGY*
Folding card with personalised printing on the inside and the outside and 
convenient tear-off perforation, filled with one DEXTRO ENERGY* dextrose 
tablet in a transparent foil.

Article No. 110773020 

best before 

approx.  
12 months

closed: approx.  
69 x 90 x 12 mm
opened: approx.  

150 x 90 mm, 
1 piece at approx. 5.75 g

120  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

1 after artwork approval *contains carbohydrates

           With 
 perforation 
    to detach the    
  front side

  Further filling
options  
   see pages  
       142 – 143

Sweet Wrap 
DEXTRO ENERGY* 
 folding card with personalised printing on the inside  

and the outside
 convenient tear-off perforatio
 filled with one DEXTRO ENERGY* dextrose tablet
 in a transparent foil
 Art. No. 110773020   best before closed: approx. 120 approx.  

 approx. 69 x 90 x 12 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months opened: approx.  days1 
  150 x 90 mm 
  1 piece at approx. 5.75 g

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

      With
perforation
   to detach the 

front siede

1 after artwork approval       *contains carbohydrates
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Dextrose for all ages.

108

u v w

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

single variety

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 240 480 990 1,980 4,980
Prices 3.54   3.02   2.59   2.01   1.64   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

Dextrose for all ages.

DEXTRO ENERGY* Bar
14 energising dextrose tablets in retail version with promotional sleeve.

Article  u No. 110750200 orange flavour + vitamin C
 v No. 110750201  tropical flavour IMMUNE FIT  

+ 10 vitamins
 w No. 110750202  tropical flavour SPORT  

3 vitamins + magnesium

best before 

approx. 12 months
approx. 

92 x 28 x 18 mm,
1 piece at  

approx. 47 g

30 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

Filling options

 
 

A bar full of ENERGY. 
Not only 1 energy kick – 14 in 1 bar! That‘s 

our DEXTRO ENERGY* Bar. Available in 3 dif-
ferent versions, 14 dextrose tablets in the 
original retail version packed into a person-
alised promotional sleeve made out of car-

ton. The ENERGY boost for your promo-
tional campaign!

*contains carbohydrates

DEXTRO ENERGY* Bar 
 14 energising dextrose tablets in retail version
 with promotional sleeve
  Art. No. 110750200 

orange flavour + vitamin C 
 Art. No. 110750201 
tropical flavour IMMUNE FIT + 10 vitamins 
 Art. No. 110750202 
tropical flavour SPORT + 3 vitamins + magnesium 
   best before approx. 30 approx.  

 approx. 92 x 28 x 18 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 12 months 1 piece at  days1 
  approx. 47 g

  

single variety

Filling options

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval       *contains carbohydrates
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DEXTRO ENERGY* 2go!

Suits perfectly 
in most car

cup holders

111Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000
Prices 4.85   4.51   4.26   4.05   3.87   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

DEXTRO ENERGY* 2go!

1 after artwork approval

Promo Dispenser
Practical and refillable plastic box filled with Mini-DEXTRO ENERGY* “Energy 
To Go Cassis”. Suits perfectly in most car cup holders or in handbags, with un-
changeable label on the top of the box and promotional label around the box.

Article  No. 110765600 

best before
approx. 18 months

approx.  
Ø 51 x 87 mm,  
approx. 65 g

50  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working days1

 
 
 

Sweet Promotion on  
the way! 

Practical, refillable and with lots of content 
– this box convinces through many different 
advantages. On the way it can be stored 
easily in handbags or in car cup holders 

and so your promotion is always in cus-
tomer’s field of view.

*contains carbohydrates

  Energy To Go
       Cassis

   Suits perfectly  
in most car 
 cup holders

Promo Dispenser 
DEXTRO ENERGY* 
 refillable plastic box
 filled with Mini-DEXTRO ENERGY* “Energy To Go Cassis”
 promotional label around the box
 with unchangeable label on the top of the box
 Art. No. 110765600 

  best before approx 50 approx.  
 approx. Ø 51 x 87 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 18 months approx. 65 g  days1  
    

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval       *contains carbohydrates
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Energy that melts on the tongue!

112 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.37   0.32   0.29   0.26   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

Frigeo Dextrose Lolly
with strawberry flavour (single-variety), individually packed in shiny or matt 
coated, white foil. Stick is placed diagonally in lolly for market conformity.

Article  No. 110752000

best before 
approx. 18 months

approx.  
60 x 60 mm,  

1 piece at 
approx. 7.5 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Energy that melts on the tongue!

Frigeo Dextrose Lolly 
 with strawberry flavour 
 individually packed
 in shiny or matt coated, white foil
 stick is placed diagonally in lolly for market conformity
 Art. No. 110752000

  best before approx. 500 approx.  
 approx. 60 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 18 months 1 piece at  days1 
  approx. 7.5 g   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

1 after artwork approval
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The childhood memory for your promotion!

114 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 30,000 50,000
Prices 0.23 0.18 0.17 0.16 0.15

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

The childhood memory for your promotion!

Sherbet Powder, Ahoj
with woodruff or raspberry flavour (single variety), packed in a white paper 
bag.

Article  No. 110752200

best before 
approx. 9 months

approx.  
75 x 60 mm,  
approx. 4 g

1,000  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

single variety

Woodruff Raspberry

Packed in
Paper Bags

Sherbet Powder, Ahoj 
 with woodruff or raspberry flavour (single variety)
 packed in a white paper
 Art. No. 110752200 

  best before approx. 1,000 approx.  
 approx. 75 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 9 months approx. 4 g  days1

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

single variety

Woodruff Raspberry

1 after artwork approval
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mentos – Stay fresh!

BA



122

u

BA

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices    u 0.32   0.29   0.24   0.21   0.18   
   v 0.30 0.26 0.22 0.18 0.16

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

u

   u In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

mentos Duo
chewy mints packed in a bag.  
Flavour: A  Classic Mint or B  Classic Fruit Mix (strawberry, orange, lemon) 

Article  u No. 110751101   white paper
 v No. 110751100   shiny or matt coated, standard 

foils (transparent or white) & 
colours

best before 
approx.  

u   9 months 
v 18 months

approx.
u 85 x 60 mm
v 75 x 60 mm,  

2 pieces at 
approx. 2.8 g/pc

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

mentos – Stay fresh!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

mentos Duo 
 flavour:
 A  Classic Mint or 

B  Classic Fruit Mix (strawberry, orange, lemon) 
  Art. No. 110751101
 white paper
  Art. No. 110751100
 transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils
 best before approx. 500 approx.
	 approx.  85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
    9 months  75 x 60 mm  days1 
  18 months 2 pieces at 
  approx. 2.8 g/piece

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction



122

u

BA

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices    u 0.32   0.29   0.24   0.21   0.18   
   v 0.30 0.26 0.22 0.18 0.16

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

u

   u In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

mentos Duo
chewy mints packed in a bag.  
Flavour: A  Classic Mint or B  Classic Fruit Mix (strawberry, orange, lemon) 

Article  u No. 110751101   white paper
 v No. 110751100   shiny or matt coated, standard 

foils (transparent or white) & 
colours

best before 
approx.  

u   9 months 
v 18 months

approx.
u 85 x 60 mm
v 75 x 60 mm,  

2 pieces at 
approx. 2.8 g/pc

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

mentos – Stay fresh!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval
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The peppermint pastille with ice flavour.



124

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.18
             v 0.23 0.18 0.16 0.15

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

u

   v In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

The peppermint pastille with ice flavour.

Cool Ice
Velvety rounded and sugar-free pastilles (approx. 1.6 kcal/pastille), oval  
13 x 10 mm, with ice flavour, packed in a bag.  

Article  u No. 110753001  white paper
 v No. 110753000   shiny or matt coated, standard 

foils (transparent or white) & 
colours

best before 
approx.  

u   9 months
v 18 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 5 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15-20 working 

days1

 
 
 

The unique velvety rounded 
pastilles

with its icy freshment reinforces every pro-
motional message relating to dynamic and 
freshness. The cool flavour plus the taste of 
an ice candy awakens the spirits. Moreover, 

the sugar-free pastille with 1.6 kcal/pas-
tille is a cool and light refreshment 

for every customer.

 Refreshing 
       with every    
  breath!

   Sugar-
          free

Packed in
Paper Bags

Cool Ice 
 velvety rounded and sugar-free pastilles
 with ice flavour
 approx. 1.6 kcal/pastille
 oval 13 x 10 mm
  Art. No. 110753001
 white paper
  Art. No. 110753000
 transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils

 best before approx. 500 approx.
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 – 20 working 
    9 months approx. 5 g  days1 
  18 months 

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction



124

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.18
             v 0.23 0.18 0.16 0.15

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

u

   v In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

1 after artwork approval

The peppermint pastille with ice flavour.

Cool Ice
Velvety rounded and sugar-free pastilles (approx. 1.6 kcal/pastille), oval  
13 x 10 mm, with ice flavour, packed in a bag.  

Article  u No. 110753001  white paper
 v No. 110753000   shiny or matt coated, standard 

foils (transparent or white) & 
colours

best before 
approx.  

u   9 months
v 18 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 5 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15-20 working 

days1

 
 
 

The unique velvety rounded 
pastilles

with its icy freshment reinforces every pro-
motional message relating to dynamic and 
freshness. The cool flavour plus the taste of 
an ice candy awakens the spirits. Moreover, 

the sugar-free pastille with 1.6 kcal/pas-
tille is a cool and light refreshment 

for every customer.

 Refreshing 
       with every    
  breath!

   Sugar-
          free

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval
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Chewing gum – always the right choice!

125

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000
Prices   u 0.28 0.23 0.20 0.18
   v 0.25 0.22 0.18 0.16

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

u

   u In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

Chewing Gum Duo
sugar-free, flavour: peppermint, packed in a bag.

Article u No. 110754001 white paper
 v No. 110754000   shiny or matt coated, standard 

foils (transparent or white) &  
colours

best before
approx.  

u   9 months
v 12 months

approx. 
u 85 x 60 mm
v 75 x 60 mm,  

2 pieces at 
approx. 1.4 g/pc

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Chewing gum – always the right choice!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

Chewing Gum Duo 
 sugar-free
 flavour: peppermint
  Art. No. 110754001
 white paper
  Art. No. 110754000
 transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils  best before approx. 500 approx.
	 approx.  85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
    9 months  75 x 60 mm  days1 
  12 months 2 pieces at 
  approx. 1.4 g/piece

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction



125

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000
Prices   u 0.28 0.23 0.20 0.18
   v 0.25 0.22 0.18 0.16

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

u

   u In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

Chewing Gum Duo
sugar-free, flavour: peppermint, packed in a bag.

Article u No. 110754001 white paper
 v No. 110754000   shiny or matt coated, standard 

foils (transparent or white) &  
colours

best before
approx.  

u   9 months
v 12 months

approx. 
u 85 x 60 mm
v 75 x 60 mm,  

2 pieces at 
approx. 1.4 g/pc

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Chewing gum – always the right choice!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags



1 after artwork approval

35

Refresh your mind!

120 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices  0.36 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.22

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

tic tac FRESH MINT in Paper Bag
with peppermint flavour, from Ferrero, packed in a white promotional paper 
bag.

Article No. 110756001

best before
approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 3 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Refresh your mind!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

tic tac FRESH MINT 
in Paper Bag 
 with peppermint flavour
 from Ferrero
 packed in white promotional paper
 Art. No. 110756001

  best before approx. 500 approx.  
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 6 months approx. 3 g  days1

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

120 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices  0.36 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.22

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

tic tac FRESH MINT in Paper Bag
with peppermint flavour, from Ferrero, packed in a white promotional paper 
bag.

Article No. 110756001

best before
approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 3 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Refresh your mind!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval
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Refresh your mind!

120 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices  0.36 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.22

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

tic tac FRESH MINT in Paper Bag
with peppermint flavour, from Ferrero, packed in a white promotional paper 
bag.

Article No. 110756001

best before
approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 3 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Refresh your mind!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

tic tac FRESH MINT 
in Paper Bag 
 with peppermint flavour
 from Ferrero
 packed in white promotional paper
 Art. No. 110756001

  best before approx. 500 approx.  
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 6 months approx. 3 g  days1

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

120 Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices  0.36 0.30 0.25 0.23 0.22

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 500 pieces!

tic tac FRESH MINT in Paper Bag
with peppermint flavour, from Ferrero, packed in a white promotional paper 
bag.

Article No. 110756001

best before
approx. 6 months

approx. 
85 x 60 mm, 
approx. 3 g

500 
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

Refresh your mind!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval
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Small bars, big promotional effect!

Peppermint Bar
 wrapped in silver aluminium foil
 with white personalised paper
 Art. No. 110755000

Dextrose Bar
 with lemon flavour
 wrapped in silver aluminium foil
 with white personalised paper
 Art. No. 110755001

 best before approx. 100 approx. 
 approx. 60 x 15 x 10 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
 18 months approx. 10 g  days1

 best before approx. 100 approx. 
 approx. 60 x 15 x 10 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
 18 months approx. 10 g  days1

121Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.45   0.36   0.31   0.30   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

Small bars, big promotional effect!

Peppermint Bar
wrapped in silver aluminium foil with white personalised paper.

Article  No. 110755000 

best before 
approx.  

18 months

approx.  
60 x 15 x 10 mm,  

approx. 10 g

100  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1 Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

107Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices 0.43   0.33   0.29   0.28   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

1 after artwork approval

Dextrose Bar
with lemon flavour, wrapped in silver aluminium foil with white personalised 
paper.

Article  No. 110755001

best before 
approx. 18 months

approx.  
60 x 15 x 10 mm,  

approx. 10 g

100  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

Small bars, big promotional effect!

1 after artwork approval
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Black or White?

133

w

u

w

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 504 1,008 2,016 3,024 5,004
Prices u 2.90   2.60   2.42   2.29   2.25   
 v 2.83   2.53   2.36   2.22   2.18   
 w 3.68   3.45   3.22   2.99   2.76   

Proof 105.00 € per colour, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop in white from 1 pieces!

1 after artwork approval *steviol glycosides from stevia leaves

Filling options  

w Pulmoll Pastilles
(lime-mint, orange-kardamom, 
berry mix with acai), sugar-free 
and tooth friendly**, sweetened 
with stevia* + vitamin C, best 
before 18 months

u Kalfany Ice Candies
best before 18 months

**contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus contribute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation

Black or White Tin
High quality aroma preserving metal tin in shiny black or white, round, refilla-
ble, with temper-evident closure.

Article  u No. 110764000
 v No. 110764001  
 w No. 110764002 

best before  
approx. 18 months

approx.  
Ø 76 x 27 mm, 
approx. 60 g

36  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

   The tins 
    classic – in     
  black or white!

 Black or White?

v Kalfany Fruit Candies
(lemon, orange, cassis),  
mottled, best before  
18 months

Black or White Dose 
 high quality aroma preserving metal tin in shiny black or white
 round
 refillable
 with temper-evident closure
  Art. No. 110764000
  Art. No. 110764001
  Art. No. 110764002 

  best before approx. 36 approx.  
 approx. Ø 76 x 27 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 18 months approx. 60 g  days1

Proof    105.00 € per colour, on request 
Author’s corrections      49.00 € lump sum for each further correction



Filling options

 Kalfany Ice Candies
best before 18 months

 Kalfany Fruit Candies
(lemon, orange, cassis),
mottled, 
best before 18 months

 Pulmoll Pastilles
(lime-mint, orange-kardamom,
berry mix with acai), sugar-free
and tooth friendly**, sweetened
with stevia* + vitamin C,  
best before 18 months

The tins
classic
in black 

or 
white !

133

w

u

w

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 504 1,008 2,016 3,024 5,004
Prices u 2.90   2.60   2.42   2.29   2.25   
 v 2.83   2.53   2.36   2.22   2.18   
 w 3.68   3.45   3.22   2.99   2.76   

Proof 105.00 € per colour, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop in white from 1 pieces!

1 after artwork approval *steviol glycosides from stevia leaves

Filling options  

w Pulmoll Pastilles
(lime-mint, orange-kardamom, 
berry mix with acai), sugar-free 
and tooth friendly**, sweetened 
with stevia* + vitamin C, best 
before 18 months

u Kalfany Ice Candies
best before 18 months

**contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus contribute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation

Black or White Tin
High quality aroma preserving metal tin in shiny black or white, round, refilla-
ble, with temper-evident closure.

Article  u No. 110764000
 v No. 110764001  
 w No. 110764002 

best before  
approx. 18 months

approx.  
Ø 76 x 27 mm, 
approx. 60 g

36  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

   The tins 
    classic – in     
  black or white!

 Black or White?

v Kalfany Fruit Candies
(lemon, orange, cassis),  
mottled, best before  
18 months

1 after artwork approval       *steviol glycosides from stevia leaves        **contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus contribute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation
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The best-seller tins ...

blue-metallic red-metallic shiny orange shiny yellow shiny green shiny white shiny silver shiny gold matt silver matt black matt white

 Art. No. 110763000 
XS-Kalfany Fruit Candies 
(lemon, orange, strawberry), 
mottled, approx. 16 g,  
best before approx. 18 months

 Art. No. 110763001 
Sugar-Free Peppermint Pastilles 
round, Ø 7 mm, approx. 18 g, 
best before approx. 18 months 

 Art. No. 110763002 
tic tac FRESH MINT 
from Ferrero, approx. 18 g, 
best before approx. 9 months

 Art. No. 110763003 
Pulmoll Pastilles 
(lime-mint, orange-kardamom, 
berry mix with acai), sugar-free and 
tooth friendly**, sweetened with 
stevia* + vitamin C, approx. 16 g, 
best before approx. 18 months

 Art. No. 110763004 
Cool Ice Pastilles 
sugar-free, oval, 13 x 10 mm 
approx. 18 g, 
best before approx. 9 months

 Art. No. 110763005 
Stevia* Peppermint Pastilles 
sugar free, sweetened with stevia* 
rund Ø 9 mm, approx. 18 g,  
best before approx. 18 months



130

v 
x 
y
U

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 600 1,050 2,100 5,100 10,050
Prices  u 1.60   1.45   1.34   1.28   1.23   
 v 1.68   1.53   1.41   1.34   1.29   
 w 1.99   1.84   1.74   1.67   1.61   
 x 2.05   1.90   1.79   1.72   1.67   
 y 1.69   1.54   1.44   1.37   1.32   
 U 1.60   1.45   1.34   1.28   1.23   

Proof 105.00 € per colour, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

  €/piece and motif – excl. embossing tool costs
Quantity 600 1,050 2,100 5,100 10,050
Prices  u 1.92 1.77 1.67 1.60 1.55
 v 1.97 1.82 1.70 1.63 1.57
 w 2.32 2.17 2.07 2.00 1.94
 x 2.40   2.25   2.15   2.08   2.02   
 y 2.00 1.85 1.75 1.68 1.63
 U 1.97 1.82 1.71 1.64 1.60

Embossing tool  250.00 € lump sum
Approval sample  105.00 € lump sum, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   v–y In our Online Shop in white from 150 pieces!

The best-seller tins …

XS Pocket Tin
Metal tin in 11 different colours and 6 filling options, refillable, with temper- 
evident closure. While supplies last.

Article  u No. 110763000, 16 g x No. 110763003, 16 g
 v No. 110763001 , 18 g y No. 110763004, 18 g
 w No. 110763002, 18 g U No. 110763005, 18 g

see filling 
options

approx.  
Ø 50 x 16 mm,  

approx. 16 – 18 g

150  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

XS Pocket Tin with Embossed Lid
Metal tin in 11 different colours and 6 filling options, refillable, with temper- 
evident closure. While supplies last. 

Article  u No. 110763500, 16 g x No. 110763503, 16 g
 v No. 110763501 , 18 g y No. 110763504, 18 g
 w No. 110763502, 18 g U No. 110763505, 18 g

see filling 
options

approx.  
Ø 50 x 16 mm,  

approx. 16 – 18 g

150  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 – 20 working 

days2

1 after artwork approval 2 after receipt of your approval to start embossing

XS Pocket Tin,  
shiny gold, 
filling option: u

XS Pocket Tin, 
matt black,  
filling option: x

XS Pocket Tin,  
shiny yellow, 
filling option: U

Examples of personalised XS Pocket Tins

    XS Pocket
        Tin

    XS Pocket  
       Tin with
 Embossed
     Lid

XS Pocket Tin 
 metal tin in 11 different colours
 6 filling options, refillable
 with temper-evident closure
 while supplies last

  see filling approx. 150 approx.  
 options Ø 50 x 17 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  approx. 16 – 18 g  days1

	
	
	
	

Proof    105.00 € per colour, on request 
Author’s corrections      49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Colours of Tins

Filling options

1 after artwork approval       *steviol glycosides from stevia leaves        **contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus contribute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation

130

v 
x 
y
U

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 600 1,050 2,100 5,100 10,050
Prices  u 1.60   1.45   1.34   1.28   1.23   
 v 1.68   1.53   1.41   1.34   1.29   
 w 1.99   1.84   1.74   1.67   1.61   
 x 2.05   1.90   1.79   1.72   1.67   
 y 1.69   1.54   1.44   1.37   1.32   
 U 1.60   1.45   1.34   1.28   1.23   

Proof 105.00 € per colour, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

  €/piece and motif – excl. embossing tool costs
Quantity 600 1,050 2,100 5,100 10,050
Prices  u 1.92 1.77 1.67 1.60 1.55
 v 1.97 1.82 1.70 1.63 1.57
 w 2.32 2.17 2.07 2.00 1.94
 x 2.40   2.25   2.15   2.08   2.02   
 y 2.00 1.85 1.75 1.68 1.63
 U 1.97 1.82 1.71 1.64 1.60

Embossing tool  250.00 € lump sum
Approval sample  105.00 € lump sum, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   v–y In our Online Shop in white from 150 pieces!

The best-seller tins …

XS Pocket Tin
Metal tin in 11 different colours and 6 filling options, refillable, with temper- 
evident closure. While supplies last.

Article  u No. 110763000, 16 g x No. 110763003, 16 g
 v No. 110763001 , 18 g y No. 110763004, 18 g
 w No. 110763002, 18 g U No. 110763005, 18 g

see filling 
options

approx.  
Ø 50 x 16 mm,  

approx. 16 – 18 g

150  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

XS Pocket Tin with Embossed Lid
Metal tin in 11 different colours and 6 filling options, refillable, with temper- 
evident closure. While supplies last. 

Article  u No. 110763500, 16 g x No. 110763503, 16 g
 v No. 110763501 , 18 g y No. 110763504, 18 g
 w No. 110763502, 18 g U No. 110763505, 18 g

see filling 
options

approx.  
Ø 50 x 16 mm,  

approx. 16 – 18 g

150  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 – 20 working 

days2

1 after artwork approval 2 after receipt of your approval to start embossing

XS Pocket Tin,  
shiny gold, 
filling option: u

XS Pocket Tin, 
matt black,  
filling option: x

XS Pocket Tin,  
shiny yellow, 
filling option: U

Examples of personalised XS Pocket Tins

    XS Pocket
        Tin

    XS Pocket  
       Tin with
 Embossed
     Lid
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 Art. No. 110765020 
Sugar-Free Peppermint Pastilles 
round, Ø 7 mm, approx. 10 g, 
best before approx. 12 months 

 Art. No. 110765021 
XS-Kalfany Fruit Candies 
(lemon, orange, strawberry),  
mottled, approx. 13 g, 
best before approx. 9 months

 Art. No. 110765022 
tic tac FRESH MINT 
from Ferrero, approx. 15 g, 
best before approx. 9 months

 Art. No. 110765023 
Jelly Beans 
20 flavours, randomly mixed, 
approx. 15 g, 
best before approx. 6 months

 Art. No. 110765024  
Sugar-Free Chewing Gum 
flavour: peppermint, approx. 15 g,  
best before approx. 4 months

 Art. No. 110765025 
Chocolate Lentils 
in various colours (chocolate lentils 
may crack during packaging!), 
approx. 16 g, 
best before approx. 4 months

... now completely made of paper!

129

u 
y

u  
v 
w 
y

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 600 1,050 2,100 5,100 10,050
Prices  u 3.28   2.99   2.76   2.64   2.53   
 v 3.39   3.10   2.87   2.76   2.64   
 w 3.39   3.10   2.87   2.76   2.64   
 x 3.51   3.22   2.99   2.87   2.76   
 y 3.33   3.05   2.82   2.70   2.59   
 U 3.56   3.33   3.10   2.99   2.76   

Proof 105.00 € per colour, on request
Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

Our best-seller tin – now completely made of paper!

u Sugar-Free  
Peppermint 
Pastilles  
round Ø 7 mm,  
best before  
12 months

v XS-Kalfany  
Fruit Candies
(lemon, orange, 
strawberry),  
mottled, best  
before 9 months

y Sugar-Free 
Chewing Gum
flavour: pepper-
mint, best before  
4 months

Filling options  

  Fully  
    recyclable
in the paper bin 
        after use! 

Paper XS Pocket Tin
It’s finally here: the completely plastic-free alternative – made entirely of PA-
PER. White paper promotional tin with 6 filling options, round, refillable, with 
temper- evident paper closure. While supplies last.

Article  u No. 110765020, 10 g x No. 110765023, 15 g
 v No. 110765021, 13 g y No. 110765024, 15 g
 w No. 110765022, 15 g U No. 110765025, 16 g

see filling 
options

approx.  
Ø 50 x 20 mm,  

approx. 10 – 16 g

150  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

U Chocolate Lentils
in various colours  
(chocolate lentils may 
crack during packaging!).  
Best before approx.  
4 months

w tic tac  
FRESH MINT  
from Ferrero, best 
before 9 months

x Jelly Beans
20 flavours, randomly 
mixed, best before 
6 months

Packed in
Paper

Paper XS Pocket Tin 
 white paper promotional tin
 completely plastic-free alternative –  

made entirely of PAPER
 6 filling options, refillable
 with temper-evident paper closure
 while supplies last

  see filling approx. 150 approx.  
 options Ø 50 x 20 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
  approx. 10 – 16 g  days1

	
	

	
	
	
	

Proof    105.00 € per colour, on request 
Author’s corrections      49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Filling options



        Fully 
        recyclable

  in the paper bin 
after use !

1 after artwork approval
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Fruity & Crunchy!



99

u

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.33 0.30 0.28 0.25 0.24
  v 0.31 0.26 0.25 0.24 0.23

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

Jelly Beans
Little bean-shaped candies in mixed flavours (pineapple, banana, pear, blue-
berry, blackberry, cola, strawberry, grapefruit, cherry, kiwi, coconut, orange, 
passion fruit, peach, sour raspberry, sour apple, strawberry cheesecake, toffee, 
vanilla, lemon), packed in a bag.

Article  u No. 110724001 white paper
 v No. 110724000  shiny or matt coated standard 

foils (transparent or white) &  
colours 

best before 
approx.  

u 4 months 
v 6 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

Fruity & Crunchy!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

Jelly Beans 
 bean-shaped candies
 in mixed flavours (pineapple, banana, pear, blueberry,  

blackberry, cola, strawberry, grapefruit, cherry, kiwi,  
coconut, orange,  passion fruit, peach, sour raspberry,  
sour apple, strawberry cheesecake, toffee, vanilla, lemon)

  Art. No. 110724001
 white paper
  Art. No. 110724000
 transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils

 best before approx. 500 approx.
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
   4 months approx. 10 g  days1  
  6 months 

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction



99

u

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.33 0.30 0.28 0.25 0.24
  v 0.31 0.26 0.25 0.24 0.23

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

Jelly Beans
Little bean-shaped candies in mixed flavours (pineapple, banana, pear, blue-
berry, blackberry, cola, strawberry, grapefruit, cherry, kiwi, coconut, orange, 
passion fruit, peach, sour raspberry, sour apple, strawberry cheesecake, toffee, 
vanilla, lemon), packed in a bag.

Article  u No. 110724001 white paper
 v No. 110724000  shiny or matt coated standard 

foils (transparent or white) &  
colours 

best before 
approx.  

u 4 months 
v 6 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

Fruity & Crunchy!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval
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Fruity & Crunchy!



99

u

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.33 0.30 0.28 0.25 0.24
  v 0.31 0.26 0.25 0.24 0.23

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

Jelly Beans
Little bean-shaped candies in mixed flavours (pineapple, banana, pear, blue-
berry, blackberry, cola, strawberry, grapefruit, cherry, kiwi, coconut, orange, 
passion fruit, peach, sour raspberry, sour apple, strawberry cheesecake, toffee, 
vanilla, lemon), packed in a bag.

Article  u No. 110724001 white paper
 v No. 110724000  shiny or matt coated standard 

foils (transparent or white) &  
colours 

best before 
approx.  

u 4 months 
v 6 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

Fruity & Crunchy!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

Jelly Beans 
 bean-shaped candies
 in mixed flavours (pineapple, banana, pear, blueberry,  

blackberry, cola, strawberry, grapefruit, cherry, kiwi,  
coconut, orange,  passion fruit, peach, sour raspberry,  
sour apple, strawberry cheesecake, toffee, vanilla, lemon)

  Art. No. 110724001
 white paper
  Art. No. 110724000
 transparent or alternatively white promotional bag,  

shiny or matt coated standard foils

 best before approx. 500 approx.
 approx. 85 x 60 mm pieces/carton 20 working 
   4 months approx. 10 g  days1  
  6 months 

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction



99

u

u

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices   u 0.33 0.30 0.28 0.25 0.24
  v 0.31 0.26 0.25 0.24 0.23

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

   u In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

Jelly Beans
Little bean-shaped candies in mixed flavours (pineapple, banana, pear, blue-
berry, blackberry, cola, strawberry, grapefruit, cherry, kiwi, coconut, orange, 
passion fruit, peach, sour raspberry, sour apple, strawberry cheesecake, toffee, 
vanilla, lemon), packed in a bag.

Article  u No. 110724001 white paper
 v No. 110724000  shiny or matt coated standard 

foils (transparent or white) &  
colours 

best before 
approx.  

u 4 months 
v 6 months

approx.  
85 x 60 mm,  
approx. 10 g

500  
pieces/carton

 approx.  
20 working 

days1

Fruity & Crunchy!

1 after artwork approval

Packed in
Paper Bags

1 after artwork approval
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Filling options

 24 Chocolate Lentils 
in various colours (chocolate lentils may  
crack during packaging!), approx. 18 g,  
best before approx. 6 months

 24 Pulmoll Pastilles 
sugar free and tooth friendly**, sweetened with stevia* + 
vitamin C (lime-mint, orange-cardamom, berry mix with acai), 
approx 28 g, best before approx. 18 months

 24 SKITTLES® Original Fruity Candy 
(strawberry, green apple, grape, lemon, 
orange, randomly mixed), approx. 26 g, 
best before approx. 6 months

24 sweet promotion contacts






	 Sweetened 
with 

       stevia*

  

145

v

u

vv

w

w 

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 1,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices  u 1.15   0.99   0.95   0.90   0.87   0.85   
  v 1.14   0.98   0.94   0.88   0.86   0.84   
  w 1.06   0.90   0.86   0.80   0.78   0.76   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

24 sweet promotion contacts

Smallest Event Calendar in  
the World
Blister calendar with aroma protection, silver coloured covering foil with  
metallic effect.

Article u No. 110770200  24 Chocolate Lentils, approx. 18 g
 v No. 110770201  24 Pulmoll Pastilles, approx. 28 g
 w No. 110770210   24 SKITTLES® Original Fruity  

Candy, approx. 26 g

see filling  
options

u approx.  
113 x 77 x 7 mm
v+w approx.  

113 x 77 x 10 mm, 
24 pieces

u 200  
v+w 140  

pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

v 24 Pulmoll Pastilles
sugar free and tooth friendly**, sweetened with stevia* +  
vitamin C (lime-mint, orange-cardamom, berry mix with acai), 
single variety on request, best before approx. 18 months

w 24 SKITTLES® Original Fruity Candy 
(strawberry, green apple, grape, lemon,  
orange, randomly mixed), best before 
approx. 6 months

u 24 Chocolate Lentils
in various colours (chocolate lentils 
may crack during packaging!).  
Best before approx. 6 months

1 after artwork approval              * steviol glycosides from stevia leaves            **contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus controbute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation

Filling options

  v Sweetened    
          with
    stevia*

Smallest Event Calendar  
in the World 
 blister calendar with aroma protection
 silver coloured covering foil with metallic effect
  Art. No. 110770200  24 Chocolate Lentils 
 Art. No. 110770201  24 Pulmoll Pastilles

  Art. No. 110770210  24 SKITTLES® Original Fruity Candy   see filling approx.  200 approx.  
 options        113 x 77 x   7 mm + 140 15 working 
  + 113 x 77 x 10 mm pieces/carton days1 
  24 pieces

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

145

v

u

vv

w

w 

Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

  €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 1,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000
Prices  u 1.15   0.99   0.95   0.90   0.87   0.85   
  v 1.14   0.98   0.94   0.88   0.86   0.84   
  w 1.06   0.90   0.86   0.80   0.78   0.76   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

   In our Online Shop from 1,000 pieces!

24 sweet promotion contacts

Smallest Event Calendar in  
the World
Blister calendar with aroma protection, silver coloured covering foil with  
metallic effect.

Article u No. 110770200  24 Chocolate Lentils, approx. 18 g
 v No. 110770201  24 Pulmoll Pastilles, approx. 28 g
 w No. 110770210   24 SKITTLES® Original Fruity  

Candy, approx. 26 g

see filling  
options

u approx.  
113 x 77 x 7 mm
v+w approx.  

113 x 77 x 10 mm, 
24 pieces

u 200  
v+w 140  

pieces/carton

 approx.  
15 working 

days1

v 24 Pulmoll Pastilles
sugar free and tooth friendly**, sweetened with stevia* +  
vitamin C (lime-mint, orange-cardamom, berry mix with acai), 
single variety on request, best before approx. 18 months

w 24 SKITTLES® Original Fruity Candy 
(strawberry, green apple, grape, lemon,  
orange, randomly mixed), best before 
approx. 6 months

u 24 Chocolate Lentils
in various colours (chocolate lentils 
may crack during packaging!).  
Best before approx. 6 months

1 after artwork approval              * steviol glycosides from stevia leaves            **contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus controbute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation

Filling options

  v Sweetened    
          with
    stevia*

1 after artwork approval       *steviol glycosides from stevia leaves        **contain isomalt instead of sugar and thus contribute to the preservation of tooth mineralisation
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1 after artwork approval

 Personalisable 
all over

Sweet athletes in company / club outfits ...

Take advantage 
of our numerous
sport motif 
templates!

MAXI Chocolate Easter Bunny
 hollow, made out of milk chocolate, cocoa: 30 % minimum
 individually wrapped in aluminium foil
 personalisable all over 
 seasonal items
 while supplies last
 Art. No. 110791001

163Important notes on printing and order processing starting on page 165

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 480 1,008 1,920 3,072 4,608 9,216
Prices 2.85   2.39   2.28   1.82   1.70   1.59   

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

The Easter Bunnies in company look!

MAXI Chocolate Easter Bunny
hollow, made out of milk chocolate, cocoa: 30 % minimum, individually 
wrapped in aluminium foil. While supplies last.

Article  No. 110791001

best before 

approx. 6 months
approx.  

45 x 150 x 40 mm,  
1 piece at approx. 40 g

24  
pieces/ 
display

 approx.  
15 – 20 working 

days1

1 after artwork approval  Fairtrade cocoa: mass balance is used to match Fairtrade sourcing. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing

           With 
  Fairtrade  
 certified cocoa  

         From 
480 pieces!

 Personalisable
       all over

Take 
advantage of our 

numerous sport
motif templates! 

  best before approx. 24 approx.  
 approx. 45 x 150 x 40 mm pieces/display 15 – 20 working 
 6 months 1 piece at  days1 
  approx. 40 g

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

     Fairtrade cocoa: mass balance is used to match  
     Fairtrade sourcing. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing
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... as Santa Claus now also in vegan!

MAXI-Schoko-Weihnachtsmann
 hollow, made out of milk chocolate, cocoa: 30 % minimum
 individually wrapped in aluminium foil
 personalisable all over 
 seasonal items
 while supplies last
 Art. No. 110785101

57Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 480 1,008 1,920 3,072 4,608 9,216
Prices 2.98  2.52  2.40  1.94  1.83  1.71  

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 480 1,008 1,920 3,072 4,608
Prices 3.55  3.21  2.98  2.75  2.52  

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further corrections

The Santa Claus in the company outfit

MAXI Chocolate Santa Claus
hollow, made out of milk chocolate, cocoa: 30 % minimum, individually 
wrapped in a personalised aluminium foil. While supplies last.

Article  No. 110785101

best before 

approx.  
6 months

approx.  
50 x 130 x 30 mm,  

1 piece at approx. 40 g

24  
pieces/ 
display

 approx.  
15–20 working 

days1

1 after artwork approval  Fairtrade cocoa: mass balance is used to match Fairtrade sourcing. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing

         From 
480 pieces!

           With 
  Fairtrade   
 certified cocoa  

Vegan MAXI Chocolate  
Santa Claus
Vegan hollow, cocoa 37 % minimum, individually wrapped in a personalised 
aluminium foil. While supplies last.

Article  No. 110785110

best before 

approx.  
6 months

approx.  
50 x 130 x 30 mm,  

1 piece at approx. 50 g

24  
pieces/ 
display

on request

Take 
advantage of our 
numerous sport 

motif templates! 

  best before approx. 24 approx.  
 approx. 50 x 130 x 30 mm pieces/display 15 – 20 working 
 6 months 1 piece at  days1 
  approx. 40 g

Author’s corrections 49.00 € lump sum for each further correction

Chocolate 
Santa Claus 
now also in
vegan!

1 after artwork approval

 Personalisable 
all over

Take advantage 
of our numerous
sport motif 
templates!

     Fairtrade cocoa: mass balance is used to match  
     Fairtrade sourcing. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing



44

Sporty Christmas greetings!

Deep-drawn 
part made of  

100 % recyclable
mono-material 
with recycled

content!

24 
different 

Chocolate
Football 
Shapes


12 

different 
Chocolate
Sport 

Shapes



Sport Advent Calendar
 Table and Wall Calendar
 stable deep-drawn sections
 24 doors filled with milk chocolate
 seasonal items
  Art. No. 110780052 

Football Chocolate Advent Calendar 
with 24 different Football Shapes 
 Art. No. 110780053 
Sport Chocolate Advent Calendar 
with 12 different Sport Shapes

u v

u

Details of product labelling: www.ksw24.eu

 €/piece and motif – incl. printing costs
Quantity 250 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000
Prices  5.33  4.83  4.57  4.25  4.07  3.82  3.44  

Author’s corrections 95.00 € lump sum for each further corrections
Contract proof 100.00 € lump sum on request

Mailable Single Carton
No. 110783000, 0.65 €/piece 

Carton, flat lying – or via individual shipping from us  
straight to your customer, see shipping details on page 67.

As individual  
as you are!

Send us your self-designed, personal  
Advent calendar motif or choose one  

design out of more than 100 motif templates

according to our data specification and 
receive your very own personalised  

Advent calendar from just  
250 pieces!

Sport Advent Calendar
Wall and Table Calendar, optionally in vertical or horizontal format, filled with 
Premium Milk Chocolate, minimum 35 % cocoa, stable deep-drawn sections 
made of 100 % recyclable mono-material with recycled content,  3 x glued, 
24 doors.  

Article  u  No. 110780052 Football Chocolate Advent  
Calendar with 24 different Football Shapes

 v  No. 110780053 Sport Chocolate Advent  
Calendar with 12 different Sport Shapes

best before
approx. 

6 months

approx.  
348 x 248 x 11 mm, 

approx. 75 g

50
pieces/
carton

approx.  
15 working  

days1

1 after artwork approval

24 different Football Shapes 12 different Sport Shapes

Perfect for clubs & sponsors!

 Fairtrade cocoa: mass balance is used to match Fairtrade sourcing. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing

      From 
250 pieces!

Filling options

Our own 
Premium
Milk Chocolate   

Recipe

10

Author’s corrections      95.00 € lump sum for each further correction 
Proof    100,00 € lump sum on request

  best before approx. 50 approx.  
 approx. 348 x 248 x 11 mm pieces/carton 15 working 
 6 months approx. 75 g  days1 
    

1 after artwork approval     Fairtrade cocoa: mass balance is used to match  
     Fairtrade sourcing. Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing

Please take care on our 
FSC® certified products.

Our own

Premium
Milk Chocolate 

Recipe


